Pre-School Staff Email and Phones

Fax

Sherrie Buckingham Principal
Judy Sweeney Secretary
Karen Clark Teacher
Karena Gholson Teacher
Jana O’Marra TA

Janet Miller TA
Kealee Richardson TA

Sheyenne Harrison TA

259
259
259
259
719

7343
3847
5628
4741
4857


mailto:buckinghams@grandschools.org
mailto:hendersona@grandschools.org
mailto:clarkk@grandschools.org
mailto:gholsonk@grandschools.org
mailto:omarraj@grandschools.org
mailto:millerjanet@grandschools.org



